
Match Coupon
Match Betting

90 Mins
6/4 EVERTON 21/10 Draw LEEDS 2/1

Alternative Handicap 3
21/5 EVERTON -1 3/1 Draw LEEDS +1 8/15

Alternative Handicap 1
4/11 EVERTON +1 10/3 Draw LEEDS -1 6/1

Goals Galore Plus
21/5 EVERTON 10/3 Draw LEEDS 11/2

Double Result Goal Scorer      Scorecast
Half Time / Full Time First

Goal
Last
Goal

Score
Anytime Player 1-0 2-0 2-1 3-0 3-1 3-2 4-0 1-1 2-2

EVERTON/EVERTON 3/1

EVERTON/DRAW 12/1

EVERTON/LEEDS 33/1

DRAW/EVERTON 5/1

DRAW/DRAW 7/2
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Draw
Under/Over 2.5 Goals Draw No Bet Both Teams To Score Win Galore

0-0

1-1

15/2

5/1

14/1

66/1

2-2

3-3

8/13 UNDER 2.5 4/6 EVERTON 5/6 YES 15/8 YES

6/5 OVER 2.5 11/10 LEEDS 5/6 NO 4/11 NO

Alternative Handicap 2 First Team To Score Half-time Result Over 2.5 Goals Plus

1/11 EVERTON +2 19/20 EVERTON 21/10 EVERTON 10/3 EVERTON

14/1 LEEDS -2 15/2 NO GOAL 5/2 LEEDS 9/2 LEEDS

15/2 HANDICAP TIE 6/5 LEEDS 21/20 DRAW 12/1 DRAW

To Win To Nil Clean Sheet Under/Over 1.5 Goals Under/Over 3.5 Goals

14/5 EVERTON 9/5 EVERTON 15/8 UNDER 1.5 2/9 UNDER 3.5

19/5 LEEDS 9/4 LEEDS 4/11 OVER 1.5 11/4 OVER 3.5

CONFIRM TOTAL SLIP STAKE: Total Stake MARK THE STAKE OF YOUR SELECTION IN THE RED BOXES

CHECK OUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS AND CASH BACK OFFERS IN STORE EVERY DAY. PLEASE SEE SCREENS OR ASK 
STAFF FOR DETAILS.

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF 
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN.  PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION.  PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE 
LEAVING THE SHOP.
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